THE DAILY PROGRAM

MONDAY

APRIL 17,2023
ZEEBRUGGE, BELGIUM

ARRIVAL: 8:00A ALL ABOARD: 4:30P

TONIGHT'S ATTIRE: CASUAL

SHUTTLE SERVICE

We will have 3 port buses that will take the guests to the Terminal.
We will also have 5 shuttle buses operating shuttle service to town.
These buses will run consistently all day till 30 minutes before all
aboard. The shuttle drop of location is at the J.F. Kennedyplein,
8370 Blankenberge, Belgium. Last shuttle will depart J.F.
Kennedyplein at 4:00p.

THINGS TO DO TODAY
between 3:00p and 5:00p, ALL GUESTS MUST:

Everyone has a Muster Station on Deck 3 at which you would assemble
in an emergency. Your location is on your keycard and the route is on
the back of your stateroom door. Please take your keycard to verify
your identity when you check-in at your station.

It is a requirement that all guests attend once every 30 days.

Once you select a language on the start screen, it will play
automatically. You must watch in your own room, to completion,

before the TV advances to the main menu.

TODAY’S HIGHLIGHTS

Coloring for Adults
Featuring images created exclusively
for Holland America

10:00a
Art Studio, 10

Zuiderdam

GRAND

WORLD VOYAGE

Holland America Line’

SAVOR THE JOURNEY




ACTIVITIES AT A GLANCE

2:00a Ship’s Clocks are Set 1 Hour Forward

700a @ ‘ Sunrise Stretch Lido Poolside, 9
730a ‘ Abs Class Lido Poolside, 9
8:00a Gangway Photo Opportunity until 10:00a Gangway
8:30a @ ‘ Total Body Conditioning $20 Fitness Center, 9
9:00a @ & A Game of Pickleball Sport Court, 11
9308 @ ‘ Tour de Cycle $20 Fitness Center, 9
10.00a @ Party Bridge Play until 4:00p Hudson Room, 3
10:00a () & Coloring for Adults Art Studio, 10
10:30a @ ‘ A Game of UNO Game Room, 10
200p @ Meet for a Game of Mahjongg until 5:00p Game Room, 10
zoop (P ‘ Around the World Basketball Sport Court, 1
4:00p O Friends of Bill W. Meet Stuyvesant Room, 3
400p (P & Today's Trivia: Belgium Billboard Onboard, 2
4:30p  Belgian Sail Away: Micheladas $9.75 Sea View Pool, 9
4:30p O ‘ Afternoon Stretch Fitness Center, 9
4:30p i ‘ Learn to Fold Origami Art Studio, 10
5:00p 0 Belgian Sail Away with Pommes Frites Sea View Pool, 9
5:00p . ‘ Martini Hour at the Pinnacle Bar Pinnacle Bar, 2
s:00p @ & Massis Celebrated Hudson Room, 3
5:00p 30% Off Citizen and Bulova Shops, 3
é6:00p Complimentary Fine Jewelry Cleaning Effy Boutique, 3
6:30p  Scratch Card Table Casino, 2
630p @ b 3 Lightning Trivia Billboard Onboard, 2

(D & Q&A with Guest Lecturer Dr. Shreeyash and

Comedian Anil Desai Explorer’s Lounge, 2

6:30p

& Hosted Event (P 30min @ 45 min @ hr




ENTERTAINMENT AND EVENTS

PERFORMANCES

7:00p & 9:30p

EXC TALK: ORIGIN STORY

An exciting look at Holland America Line's
150 years.

World Stage, 2& 3

MUSIC WALK
) 7:45p 8:15p
Time Capsule Rock Classics
| 8:45p 9:15p
| Time Capsule New Waves
10:15p
=X Get Up!
The Dance Band
é:SOp
7:30p
8:30p - Jazz
LATER TODAY & TONIGHT
g.oop @ & After Dinner 50% off Cocktails & Digestifs Pinnacle Bar, 2
8:00p Q ‘ Poker Tournament Sign-up from 7:00p Casino, 2
8:00p Emerald Elegance: Showcase & Sale Effy Boutique, 3

noop (P & $450,000 Paradise Lotto Jackpot Drawing Casino, 2




DINING

P

i

DINING ROOM

oinnacle
GRILL

| Cruising Classics | | Italian for Sharing J Steak & Seafood
Deck 2, oft Deck 9, midship Deck 2, midship
7:30a - 9:00a Closed Closed
5:00p - 9:00p
'§ y" [ )
DIVE N Lido Market
" Burgers & Dogs ‘ | Casual Dining
Deck 9, midship Deck 9, midship
N:30a - 6:00p 6:00a - 6:30a Continental

6:30a - 10:00a

1:30a - 3:00p

3:00p - 4:00p Select Stations

5:30p - 8:00p

10:30p - 11:30p
Cocktails Coffee, Tea & more Whiskeys and such
Ocean Bar, 3 Crow's Nest Café, 10 Gallery Bar, 2
10:00a - close 6:00a - 10:00p 4:30p - close

Happy Hour: 25% Discount on Beers

12:00p - 1:00p Lido Bar, 9 and Sea View Bar, 9

Happy Hour: 50% Discount on Cocktails, Beers, Wine by the Glass and House Spirits
4:00p - 5:00p Billboard Onboard, 2 Ocean Bar, 3 Sea View Bar, 9 Crow’s Nest, 10
6:30p -7:30p  Billboard Onboard, 2 Ocean Bar, 3 Sea View Bar, 9 Crow's Nest, 10
10:00p - N:00p Billboard Onboard, 2 Ocean Bar, 3 Sea View Bar, 9

Guests age 21 and over are welcome to purchase and consume alcoholic beverages.
Proper identification is required, and guests will be asked to verify their age.

SERVICES

Guest Services, 1 Casino, 2 Photo Shop, 3

24 hours (Dial 90) 4:30p - late 4:00p - 10:00p
Room Service Art Gallery, 2 Greenhouse Spa & Salon, 9
24 hours (Dial 92) 6:00p - 9:00p 8:00a - 10:00p
Dinner Reservations Shops, 3 Fitness Center, 9

24 hours (Dial 88) 6:00p - 10:00p 6:00a - 9:00p

Pools, 9 Future Cruises, 1 Shore Excursions, 10
Midship Closed 4:00p - 8:00p 5:00p - 6:00p

Hot Tubs, 9

Midship Closed

Medical Center, A Deck Port Day Sea Day

By Appointment (Dial 99) 8:00a -10:00a 9:00a - 12:00p
Emergencies (Dial 9n) 4:00p - 6:00p 3:00p - 6:00p

*L ocated on A Deck Forward Appointments are required, walk-ins are not accepted



